NO08 575265 /CS0 Step: 111
espresso met DIAMONT 1 GALLON
2008-2008 10/5/2012
Suffix: Z Stock#: 0 /CSO

N08 575265 /CSO Step: 111
espresso met DIAMONT 1 GALLON
|UR50 317.80| |BC171 772.30|
|BC101 352.90| |BC600 1,928.50|
|BC500 408.90| |BC200 3,493.60|
|BC605 443.90 |

|BC821 534.70 |

|BC140 660.50 |

N08 575265 /CSO Step: 111
espresso met DIAMONT 1 GALLON
2008-2008 10/5/2012
UR50 317.80 317.80
BC101 35.10 352.90
BC500 56.00 408.90
BC605 35.00 443.90
BC821 90.80 534.70
BC140 125.80 660.50
BC171 111.80 772.30
BC600 1,156.20| 1,928.50
BC200 1,565.10| 3,493.60




